
2019-2020 

Fischer Student Late Arrival Bus Schedule 
 

Student Late Arrival: Revised 
Below are the following bus stops and times. Please note ONLY PICK-UP times are adjusted, DROP-OFF 

times remain the same. If you have questions, please contact the office. 
BUS # 1 

AM__________________________________________________________________________________ 
9:21 am    Church Rd @ W. Evergreen Ln 
9:23 am   Church Rd @ Arthur Ct. 
9:31 am    David Dr. @ Dolores Dr. 
9:34 am    York and Belmont- EAST side 
9:35 am    York and Belmont –West side 
9:40 am    Conrad Fischer School 
 

BUS # 2 
AM__________________________________________________________________________________ 
8:42 am    Central Ave @ Sunrise Ave 
8:44 am    Sunrise Ave @ Kingery Ct 
8:45 am    Frontage Rd @ E Krage Dr. 
8:47 am    Frontage Rd @ E Lorriane Ave 
8:49 am    Frontage Rd @ E. Crockett Ave 
8:50 am    Frontage @ Gladys Ave 
9:00 am    Oakleaf Dr @ Old Grand (150 n Oakleaf Dr.) 
9:02 am    Oak St @ Oakleaf Dr. 
9:13 am    Extended Stay America 
9:16 am    West Ave @ Oak Ln 
9:18 am    Oakdale Dr. @Oak Ln East 
9:20 am    Oakdale Dr. @ Oak Ln West 
9:27 am    William St. @ Judson St. 
9:29 am    Judson and James 
9:34 am    David Dr. @ E Belmont Ave 
9:40 am    Conrad Fischer School 
 

BUS # 3 

AM__________________________________________________________________________________ 

9:27 am    Bernice and Ferrari Dr. 
9:40 am    Conrad Fischer School 

BUS #4 

AM__________________________________________________________________________________ 

9:30 am    Sonny Ln and Bonny Dr. 
9:40 am    Conrad Fischer School 
 
 

 



2019-2020 

Fischer Student Late Arrival Bus Schedule 
 

BUS # 5 

AM__________________________________________________________________________________ 

9:02 am    330 E. McKenna Ct. 
9:06 am    852 S. Kent Ave 
9:08 am    851 Parkside Ave 
9:10 am    952 Parkside Ave 
9:15 am    600 S. Spring Rd 
9:18 am    701 Bryan Ave 
9:23 am    577 S. Linden Ave 
9:25 am    382 E Niagara Ave 
9:27 am    594 S. Edgewood Ave 
9:40 am    Conrad Fischer School 
 

BUS # 6 

AM__________________________________________________________________________________ 

9:07 am    182 N. Larch Ave 
9:11 am    241 N. West Ave 
9:13 am    252 N Highview Ave 
9:20 am    N Myrtle Ave @ W. Grantley 
9:22 am    387 N Walnut St 
9:24 am    355 N Highview Ave 
9:28 am    641 W Comstock Ave 
9:31 am    624 N. West Ave 
9:40 am    Conrad Fischer School 
 

BUS # 7 

AM__________________________________________________________________________________ 

9:03 am    157 S. Rex Blvd 
9:06 am    385 W Elm Park Ave 
9:07 am    450 Alma Ave 
9:10 am    386 S Sunnyside Ave 
9:10 am    420 S. Sunnyside Ave 
9:13 am    271 W Eggleston Ave 
9:14 am    495 S. Prospect Ave 
9:16 am    449 S Washington St 
9:24 am    405 E. Huntington Ln 
9:28 am    136 N. Geneva Ave 
9:31 am    107 N. Clara Pl 
9:33 am    279 N. Indiana St. 
9:40 am    Conrad Fischer School 


